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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

8 53 Total Team
2 6 11 Contreras Jhoser
2 8 15 Arias Luis
6 92 Total Team
5 69 9 Carrasco Angulo Jose

22 65 Total Team
12 23 1 Briceno Regulo Alberto
6 18 3 Gonzalez Fernando

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

21 55 Total Team
10 22 5 Borges Almeida Silva
6 16 10 Brendle Tiago
8 73 Total Team
8 50 20 Vieira de Oliveira Raphael

21 40 Total Team
8 13 10 Brendle Tiago
9 17 5 Borges Almeida Silva

Best Scorer 8 31 10 Pinerua Kervin12 39 18 Cargnin Paese Franco

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 95 Total Team
8 30 15 Arias Luis
6 15 3 Gonzalez Fernando
2 38 Total Team
1 3 10 Pinerua Kervin
1 9 17 Escobar Daniel
2 52 Total Team
2 10 10 Pinerua Kervin

15 Total Team
51 185 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 75 Total Team
10 18 18 Cargnin Paese Franco
7 14 5 Borges Almeida Silva
9 52 Total Team
3 8 16 Bonatto Gustavo
2 11 18 Cargnin Paese Franco
4 74 Total Team
2 14 13 Barth Tiago
1 8 20 Vieira de Oliveira Raphael

29 Total Team
75 201 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • Venezuela 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Briceno Regulo AlbertoL
2 Yustiz Deivi
3 Gonzalez Fernando
5 Rodriguez Emerson
6 Paez Carlos
8 Salerno Hector
9 Carrasco Angulo Jose Manuel

10 Pinerua Kervin
11 Contreras Jhoser
14 Montoya Maximo
15 Arias Luis
17 Escobar Daniel

L L L
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6
3

1
2
8
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8
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Coach:
Assistant:

Roberto Garcia (CUB)
Nodarse/Sosa (CUB)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Souza Alan Ferreira
2 Pereira Batagim Henrique
5 Borges Almeida Silva Mauricio
6 Radke Murilo
7 Rodrigues Pinto Otávio Henrique

10 Brendle TiagoL
13 Barth Tiago
15 Gatiboni Wesz Tiago
16 Bonatto Gustavo
17 Medeiros Nogueira Rogerio Lintz
18 Cargnin Paese Franco William
20 Vieira de Oliveira Raphael
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9

10
3
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12
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Coach:
Assistant:

Carvalho Leonardo (BRA)
Amorim Gerson (BRA)

Referees: Ramirez, Y. (DOM) & Sosa, S. (MEX)

BRA
VEN 0

3 25
20

25
15

25
16

75
51

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:21 0:27 1:14

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

7 2007/10/2012
Santo Domingo, D.N.
Ricardo Arias

Match duration:  Start: 17:00  End: 18:20  Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2012 Men's VII Pan American Cup
Group B




